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150 м  дівчата    2003 р.н. та молодше  

1 Іваснюк Людмила 2005 Сокаль 22,3 Пікунова М.М.
2 Ботіг Марта 2005 Сокіл 22,8 Олинець С.В.
3 Цигилик Дарина 2005 Кутенка 22,9 Дорошина
3 Кушнір Яна 2005 Кутенка 22,9 Степанови О.В.,Л.П.
5 Сердюк Ксеня 2005 Сокіл 23,3
6 Пацюрко Софія 2005 Д-10 23,5 Кухар Ю.Р.
7 Думич Ірина 2005 К.-Бузьк 24,1 Думич Л.Ю.
8 Наумко Соломія 2005 Сокіл 24,5
9 Малюга Анна 2006 24,9
9 Гибляк Софія 2005 Червоноград-2 24,9 Швайківська Т.Б.

11 Куропаткіна Богдана 2005 Сокіл 25,1
12 Заяць Діана 2005 Сокіл 25,2 Кухар Ю.Р.
13 Дзюба Уляна 2005 Буськ 25,3 Єретик В.Ю.,Ліщинська І.В.
14 Жбаринська Вікторія 2005 Кутенка 25,4 Степанови О.В.,Л.П.
15 Камінська Наталя 2005 Буськ 25,5 Єретик В.Ю.,Ліщинська І.В.
16 Малюга Тетяна 2006 25,9
17 Дида Андріана 2005 Сокіл 25,9 Дорак І.Н.
18 Тимошенко Анастасія 2005 Буськ 26,0 Єретик В.Ю.,Ліщинська І.В.
18 Пільчак Ганна 2005 Кутенка 26,0 Степанови О.В.,Л.П.
20 Степаненко Дарина 2006 Буськ 26,1 Єретик В.Ю.,Ліщинська І.В.
21 Басараб Мар'яна 2006 Буськ 27,1 Єретик В.Ю.,Ліщинська І.В.
22 Жогло Вероніка 2005 Кутенка 27,7 Бедненко С.Р.
23 Кантор Мирослава 2005 Сокіл 27,5 Кухар Ю.Р.
24 Коштелянська Юлія 2006 Буськ 27,8 Єретик В.Ю.,Ліщинська І.В.
25 Яремовська Софія 2005 Броди 27,8 Демчук М.Ф.
26 Кушнірчук Олена 2005 Яворів 28,1 Паращич І.В.
27 Горощук Христина 2005 Червоноград-2 28,2 Швайківська Т.Б.
28 Серікова Юлія 2006 Яворів 28,4 Паращич І.В.
28 Федьковська Катерина 2006 Золочів 28,5 Верхоляк Ю.В.
29 Колодій Катерина 2006 Буськ 28,7 Єретик В.Ю.,Ліщинська І.В.
30 Смолінська Вероніка 2009 Буськ 28,8 Єретик В.Ю.,Ліщинська І.В.
31 Беднарська Оля 2005 Сокіл 29,0
32 Підлужна Діана 2006 Яворів 29,7 Паращич І.В.
33 Новаківська Ангеліна 2008 Буськ 29,7 Єретик В.Ю.,Ліщинська І.В.
34 Боровченко Міра 2010 Кутенка 30,0 Порошина О.В.
33 Марук Евеліна 2005 Червоноград-2 30,1 Швайківська Т.Б.

150 м юнаки  2005 р.н. та молодше



1 Панчув Юрій 2005 Кутенка 22,2 Степанови О.В.,Л.П.
2 Яремко Тарас 2005 Сокіл 22,7
3   Рубаха Назар 2006 Сокіл 23,0 Кухар Ю.Р.
4 Фіглюк Богдан 2006 Кутенка 23,1 Бедненко С.Р.
5 Ільчиняк Денис 2005 Червоноград-2 23,3
6 Целюк Дмитро 2005 Броди 23,4
7 Точілін Андрій 2005 Сокіл 23,4
8 Андрейкін Максим 2005 Сокіл 23,5
9 Водоніс Олег 2005 К.-Бузьк 23,7 Думич Л.Ю.

10 Котов Мирон 2005 Червоноград-2 23,8
11 Лещенко Назар 2005 Кутенка 23,9 Бедненко С.Р.
12 Гажула Влад 2005 Д-10 24,0 Голіней А.
13 Янович Влад 2005 Буськ 24,1 Єретик В.Ю.,Ліщинська І.В.
14 Рибка Юрій 2005 Сокіл 24,1
15 Васильців Павло 2005 Кутенка 24,2 Степанови О.В.,Л.П.
16 Кирилов Максим 2005 Сокіл 24,3 Кухар Ю.Р.
17 Солоха Ігор 2005 Сокіл 24,4
17 Лотіцький Максим 2007 К.-Бузьк 24,4 Думич Л.Ю.
19 Барладин Остап 2006 Кутенка 24,8 Степанови О.В.,Л.П.
20 Свінціцький Роман 2005 Кутенка 24,9 Степанови О.В.,Л.П.
21 Черніков Максим 2005 Кутенка 25,0 Степанови О.В.,Л.П.
21 Козакевич Ігор 2005 Кутенка 25,0 Степанови О.В.,Л.П.
21 Костін Віктор 2006 Сокіл 25,0 Кухар Ю.Р.
24 Медвідь Віктор 2005 Сокаль 25,1 Кретів О.М.
24 Мазурок Максим 2005 Сокаль 25,1 Пікунова М.М.
26 Молочій Володимир 2005 Кутенка 25,4 Порошина О.В.
26 Піпа Павло 2005 Кутенка 25,4 Бедненко С.Р.
27 Кураш Тарас 2005 Сокіл 25,5
29 Мрак Микола 2005 Сокіл 25,7
29 Підкова Андрій 2005 Дрогобич 25,7 Голембовська О.П.
31 Квітинський Микита 2005 Д-10 25,8 Яндола О.В.
32 Стричак Віталій 2006 Яворів 26,1 Паращич І.В.
33 Курило Марко 2005 Сокіл 26,9
34 Кирилов Нікіта 2008 Сокіл 28,9 Кухар Ю.Р.
35 Гончарук Максим 2005 Кутенка 30,8 Бедненко С.Р.
36 Бугайчук Данило 2007 Кутенка 27,8 Бедненко С.Р.

60 м дівчата 2003 - 2004р.н. 

1 Герус Анастасія 2003 Сокіл ф 8,2 Дорак Т.И.
2 Гуменюк Марія 2003 Броди ф 8,3 Демчук М.Ф.
3 Свинцицька Маргарита 2003 Червоноград-1 ф 8,4 Хомяк О.В.
4 Кекляк Олена 2003 Яворів ф 8,5 Паращич І.В.
5 Кінаш Софія 2003 Сокіл ф 8,8 Кухар Ю.Р.
6 Кірик Софія 2003 Кутенка ф 8,9 Степанови О.В.,Л.П.
7 Остапів Тетяна 2003 Червоноград-1 8,6зн. Хомяк О.В.
8 Аксюта Анна 2003 Червоноград-2 8,7 Середоха Б.Р.



8 Карп'як Вікторія 2004 Червоноград-1 8,7 Хомяк О.В.
8 Гаврилів Ірина 2004 Золочів 8,7 Вархоляк Ю.В.
8 Батіг Марта 2005 Сокіл 8,7 Олинець С.В.
8 Вовк Анастасія 2003 Кутенка 8,7 Степанови О.В.,Л.П.

13 Суряк Катерина 2004 Д-10 8,8 Яндола О.В.
13 Дума Анастасія 2004 Д-10 8,8 Яндола О.В.
13 Тодчук Анастасія 2004 Кутенка 8,8 Порошина О.В.
16 Данилюк Аліна 2003 Червоноград-2 8,9
16 Чабан Ірина 2004 Д-10 8,9 Яндола О.В.
16 Кішка Софія 2003 Червоноград-2 8,9
16 Ходор Марта 2003 К.-Бузьк 8,9 Думич Л.Ю.
20 Пацюрко Софія 2005 Сокіл 9,0 Кухар Ю.Р.
20 Мазур Надія 2004 Дрогобич 9,0 Саврун Р.Д.
20 Соляревич Роксолана 2004 К.-Бузьк 9,0 Єретик В.Ю.,Ліщинська І.В.
23 Сердюк Ксенія 2005 Сокіл 9,1 Пащак Т.Я.
23 Миколишин Олександра 2004 Золочів 9,1 Вархоляк Ю.В.
23 Коробка Марта 2004 Золочів 9,1 Вархоляк Ю.В.
23 Лелюх Христина 2004 Д-10 9,1 Галіней А.
27 Стасюк Анастасія 2004 К.-Бузьк 9,2 Думич Л.Ю.
27 Гайда Юлія 2003 К.-Бузьк 9,2 Думич Л.Ю.
29 Рогуля Іванна 2004 Кутенка 9,3 Порошина О.В.
30 Синиця Марія 2003 Золочів 9,4 Вархоляк Ю.В.
30 Шикула Юлія 2003 Броди 9,4 Демчук М.Ф.
30 Яковчук Поліна 2003 Сокіл 9,4 Кухар Ю.Р.
33 Наумко Соломія 2005 Сокіл 9,5 Пащак Т.Я.
34 Баранкевич Юлія 2004 Д-10 9,6 Яндола О.В.
35 Линько Вікторія 2004 Кутенка 9,8 Степанови О.В.,Л.П.
36 Думич Ірина 2005 К.-Бузьк 9,9 Думич Л.Ю.
36 Лабуніна Діана 2003 Броди 9,9 Демчук М.Ф.
36 Заяць Діана 2005 Сокіл 9,9 Кухар Ю.Р.
39 Меркулова Анастасія 2001 Д-10 10,0 Яндола О.В.
40 Ігнатенко Юлія 2005 Сокіл 10,2 Олинець С.В.
40 Куропаткіна Богдана 2005 Сокіл 10,2 Пащак Т.Я.
42 Бабій Діана 2004 Сокіл 10,3 Кухар Ю.Р.
43 Кантор Мирослава 2005 Сокіл 10,4 Кухар Ю.Р.
44 Кривцун Марта 2005 Сокіл 10,8 Дорак Т.И.
45 Беднарська Оля 2005 Сокіл 10,9 Дорак Т.И.
46 Маліновська Вікторія 2004 Сокіл 11,0 Дорак Т.И.
47 Воровченко Міра 2010 Кутенка 11,5 Порошина О.В.

60 м юнаки 2003-2004 р.н. 

1 Сич Данило 2003 Сокаль ф 7,8 Кретів О.М.
2 Кравчук Максим 2003 Сокаль ф 7,8 Пікунова М.М.
3 Качаленко Дмитро 2003 Сокіл ф 7,9 Кухар Ю.Р.
4 Кацьма Андрій 2003 Сокаль ф 8,0 Кретів О.М.
5 Первинець Данило 2003 Кутенка ф 8,1 Порошина О.В.
6 Тимчина Назарій 2003 Яворів 7,9 Кархут М.
7 Пилип'юк Ігор 2003 К.-Бузьк 8,1 Думич Л.Ю.



8 Крупа Володимир 2003 Буськ 8,2 Єретик В.Ю.,Ліщинська І.В.
8 Рубаха Остап 2003 Сокіл 8,2 Кухар Ю.Р.
8 Мрак Роман 2003 Сокіл 8,2 Дорак Т.И.

11 Борецький Максим 2003 Сокіл 8,3 Кухар Ю.Р.
11 Точілін Андрій 2003 Сокіл 8,3 Кухар Ю.Р.
11 Лагно Олександр 2003 Сокаль 8,3 Пікунова М.М.
14 Майборода Юрій 2004 Кутенка 8,4 Бедненко С.Р.
14 Івасиків Роман 2003 Дрогобич 8,4 Голембовська О.П.
14 Галабурда Роман 2004 Червоноград-1 8,4 Бареш,Хом'як О.В.
14 Нелюбін Дмитро 2003 Сокаль 8,4 Кретів О.М.
14 Виноградов Матвій 2003 Сокаль 8,4 Кретів О.М.
19 Копоть Роман 2004 Червоноград-2 8,5 Середоха Б.Р.
20 Гуменецький Орест 2003 Сокіл 8,6 Олинець С.В.
21 Кравець Віталій 2003 Сокіл 8,8 Кухар Ю.Р.
22 Діяк Артем 2003 Броди 8,9 Демчук М.Ф.
23 Фіглюк Богдан 2006 Кутенка 9,0 Бедненко С.Р.
23 Наумко Назар 2003 Сокіл 9,0 Дорак Т.И.
23 Невпораний Ігор 2003 Броди 9,0 Демчук М.Ф.
26 Рубаха Назар 2006 Сокіл 9,1 Кухар Ю.Р.
26 Меленик Влад 2003 Дрогобич 9,1 Голембовська О.П.
28 Васьковський Данило 2004 Сокіл 9,2 Кухар Ю.Р.
29 Гажула Влад 2005 Д-10 9,3 Голіней А.
29 Ільчиняк Денис 2005 Червоноград-2 9,3
29 Наугольник Володимир 2004 Сокіл 9,3 Кухар Ю.Р.
32 Квітинський Микита 2005 Д-10 9,6 Яндола О.В.
32 Стецикевич Андрій 2003 Дрогобич 9,6 Саврун Р.Д.
34 Купчак Назар 2003 Сокіл 9,9 Кухар Ю.Р.
35 Голова Вадим 2003 Сокіл 10,0 Кухар Ю.Р.
35 Кирилов Максим 2005 Сокіл 10,0 Кухар Ю.Р.
35 Підкова Андрій 2005 Дрогобич 10,0 Голембовська О.П.
38 Костін Віктор 2006 Сокіл 10,1 Кухар Ю.Р.
38 Козів Роман 2004 К.-Бузьк 10,1 Думич Л.Ю.
40 Кирилов Нікіта 2008 Сокіл 11,5 Кухар Ю.Р.

300 м  дівчата 2003-2004 р.н.

1 Конорева Анастасія 2003 Сокіл-УФК 47,2 Хіміон Т.В.
2 Гаврилів Ірина 2004 Золочів 49,7 Вархоляк Ю.В.
3 Ходор Марта 2003 К.-Бузьк 49,9 Думич Л.Ю.
4 Сенюк Вікторія 2004 Сокіл 50,2 Капачинський В.С.
5 Соляревич Роксолана 2004 К.-Бузьк 49,3 Єретик В.Ю.,Ліщинська І.В.
5 Чабан Ірина 2004 Д-10 50,3 Яндола О.В.
7 Гуменюк Марія 2003 Броди 50,4 Демчук М.Ф.
8 Кінаш Софія 2003 Сокіл 50,7 Кухар Ю.Р.
8 Патенко Христина 2004 Д-10 50,7 Стецишин О.М.

10 Куликова Ева 2004 Кишинев 50,8 Остапенко В.Б.
11 Бішко Катерина 2003 Д-10 51,6 Стецишин О.М.
12 Лелюх Христина 2004 Д-10 51,9 Голіней А.



13 Дума Анастасія 2004 Д-10 51,9 Яндола О.В.
14 Гайда Юлія 2003 К.-Бузьк 52,4 Думич Л.Ю.
15 Кішка Софія 2003 Червоноград-2 52,5
16 Тодчук Анастасія 2004 Кутенка 52,7 Порошина О.В.
17 Цигилик Дарина 2005 Кутенка 53,9 Дорошина
18 Мазур Надія 2004 Дрогобич 53,9 Саврун Р.Д.
19 Миколишин Олксандра 2004 Золочів 54,0 Вархоляк Ю.В.
20 Манько Юлія 2003 Яворів 54,3 Кархут М.
21 Портухий Катерина 2003 К.-Бузьк 54,6 Думич Л.Ю.
22 Аксюта Анна 2004 Червоноград-2 54,7 Середоха Б.Р.
23 Кваснюк Люда 2005 Сокаль 55,0 Пікунова М.М.
23 Кекляк Олена 2003 Яворів 55,0 Паращич І.В.
25 Стасюк Анастасія 2004 К.-Бузьк 55,1 Думич Л.Ю.
26 Шмигер Василина 2003 Д-10 55,3 Стецишин О.М.
27 Синиця Марія 2003 Золочів 56,8 Вархоляк Ю.В.
28 Баранкевич Юлія 2004 Д-10 57,3 Яндола О.В.
29 Коробка Марта 2004 Золочів 58,0 Вархоляк Ю.В.
30 Капітан Ірина 2004 Золочів 58,7 Вархоляк Ю.В.
31 Шикула Юлія 2003 Сокаль 59,5 Демчук М.Ф.
32 Меркулова Анастасія 2004 Д-10 1.00,4 Яндола О.В.
33 Бабій Діана 2004 Сокіл 1.00,6 Кухар Ю.Р.

300 м юнаки 2003-2004 р.н.

1 Тимчина Назарій 2003 Яворів 45,1 Кархут М.
2 Шимечко Богдан 2003 Д-10 45,5 Стецишин О.М.
3 Кравчук Максим 2003 Сокаль 45,6
4 Сич Данило 2003 Сокаль 46,1 Кретів О.
5 Крупа Володимир 2003 Буськ 46,2 Єретик В.Ю.,Ліщинська І.В.
6 Кацьма Андрій 2003 Сокаль 47,0 Кретів О.
7 Виноградов Матвій 2003 Сокаль 48,7 Кретів О.
8 Нелюбін Дмитро 2003 Сокаль 49,1 Кретів О.
9 Івасиків Роман 2003 Дрогобич 49,5 Голембовська О.П.

10 Гура Василь 2003 Червоноград-2 50,2
11 Меленик Влад 2003 Дрогобич 51,0 Голембовська О.П.
12 Копоть Роман 2004 Червоноград-2 51,2 Середоха Б.Р.
13 Васковський Данило 2004 Сокіл 51,4 Кухар Ю.Р.
14 Стадник Євген 2004 Д-10 51,5 Сташків А.Ю.
15 Водоніс Олег 2005 К.-Бузьк 52,8 Думич Л.Ю.
16 Шваюк Данило 2003 Д-10 52,9 Стецишин О.М.
17 Наугольник Володимир 2004 Сокіл 55,0 Кухар Ю.Р.
18 Масло Вадим 2004 Буськ 56,0 Єретик В.Ю.,Ліщинська І.В.
19 Козів Роман 2004 К.-Бузьк 56,7 Думич Л.Ю.
20 Діяк Артем 2003 Броди 57,3 Демчук М.Ф.
21 Стецикевич Андрій 2003 Дрогобич 57,6 Малицький О.В.
22 Дуда Богдан 2003 Д-10 59,7 Пашковська І.
23 Стричак Руслан 2004 Яворів 59,9 Паращич І.
24 Підкова Андрій 2005 Дрогобич 1.01,2 Голембовська О.П.



1000 м дівчата 2003 -2004 р.н

1 Бук Марта 2004 Д-10 3.34,4 Сташків А.Ю.
2 Литвин Наталя 2003 Сокаль 3.46,4 Пікунова М.М.
3 Господінко Ольга 2003 К.-Бузьк 3.46,7 Думич Л.Ю.
4 Будзин Юлія 2003 Д-10 3.52,0 Сташків А.Ю.
5 Витранець Лілія 2003 Сокаль 4.07,8 Сташків А.Ю.
6 Калашникова Ольга 2005 К.-Бузьк 4.13,8 Думич Л.Ю.

1000 м юнаки 2003-2004 р.н.

1 Пилип'юк Ігор 2003 К.-Бузьк 3.09,7 Думич Л.Ю.
2 Телиця Віктор 2003 Яворів 3.14,6  
3 Кравець Віталій 2003 Сокіл 3.16,5 Кухар Ю.Р.
4 Кіндрат Олексій 2003 Буськ 3.16,9 Єретик В.Ю.,Ліщинська І.В.
5 Івасиків Роман 2003 Дрогобич 3.33,4 Голембовська О.П.
6 Матеюк Данило 2003 Сокаль 3.39,1 Кретів О.
7 Котов Мирон 2005 Червоноград-2 3.42,8 Маковська Л.В.
8 Купчак Назар 2003 Сокіл 4.07,5 Пікунова М.М.

60м з/б дівчата 2003-2004 р.н.

1 Дума Анастасія 2003 Д-10 11,0 Яндола О.В.
2 Вовк Анастасія 2003 Кутенка 11,3 Степанови О.В.,Л.П.
3 Чабан Ірина Д-10 11,3 Яндола О.В.
4 Аксюта Анна 2004 Червоноград-2 11,5 Середоха Б.Р.
5 Остапів Тетяна 2003 Червоноград-1 11,6 Хомяк О.В.
6 Карп'як Вікторія 2004 Червоноград-1 12,3 Хомяк О.В.
7 Сурян Анастасія Д-10 13,0 Яндола О.В.
8 Баранкевич Юля Д-10 13,1 Яндола О.В.

60м з/б юнаки 2003-2004 р.н.

1 Рубаха Остап 2003 Сокіл 10,3 Кухар Ю.Р.
2 Качаленко Дмитро 2003 Сокіл 10,4 Кухар Ю.Р.
3 Павлишин Орест 2003 Кутенка 10,5 Степанови О.В.,Л.П.
4 Лагно Олексій 2003 Сокаль 10,5 Пікунова М.М.
5 Точілін Анрій 2003 Сокаль 10,6 Кухар Ю.Р.
6 Галабурда Роман 2004 Червоноград-1 10,8 Баран,Хомяк
7 Кваськовський Данило 2004 Сокіл 11,7 Кухар Ю.Р.



спортивна ходьба дів. 1000м
1 Лефтер Яна 2003 Буськ 5.26,3 Єретик В,Ліщинська І.
2 Лефтер Олексанжда2 2004 Буськ 5.52,9 Єретик В,Ліщинська І.
3 Камінська Юлія 2005 Буськ 6.15,5 Єретик В,Ліщинська І.
4 Карпяк Віка 2004 Червоноград-1 6.29,0 Хомяк О.В.
5 Тарнавська Соломія 2004 Буськ 6.33,0 Єретик В,Ліщинська І.
6 Подолюк Віка 2005 Буськ 6.37,0 Єретик В,Ліщинська І.
7 Павлух Віка 2005 Буськ 6.38,0 Єретик В,Ліщинська І.
8 Інкало Марта 2005 Буськ 6.42,5 Єретик В,Ліщинська І.
9 Яремовська Соломія 2005 Броди 6.53,5 Демчук М.Ф.

10 Турчин Марта 2003 Броди 6.59,5 Демчук М.Ф.
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